
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 38 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71061513 5PSSDB 23.27 5.90 137.29

71061524 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 23.31 5.20 121.21

71061538 P13 - (98834) Lakes at Westland Ranch Section 6 5PSSDB 23.30 5.20 121.16

71061546 P13 - (90708) BEACON POINT LAGO MAR Sec 2 5PSSDB 23.20 5.90 136.88

71061559 P13 - (93541) W Walker St Improvements 7PSSDB 23.31 5.70 132.87

71061568 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 23.35 5.20 121.42

71061579 P13 - (93541) W Walker St Improvements 7PSSDB 23.40 5.70 133.38

71061591 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 23.35 5.20 121.42

71061604 P13 - (98834) Lakes at Westland Ranch Section 6 5PSSDB 23.29 5.20 121.11

71061612 P13 - (98834) Lakes at Westland Ranch Section 6 5PSSDB 23.31 5.20 121.21

71061619 P13 - (98834) Lakes at Westland Ranch Section 6 5PSSDB 23.19 5.20 120.59

71061622 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 23.25 5.20 120.90

71061635 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 23.38 4.30 100.53

71061644 P13 - (97941) TCISD Early Childhood Center 7PSSDB 23.31 6.20 144.52

71061658 P13 - (97941) TCISD Early Childhood Center 7PSSDB 23.25 6.20 144.15

71061673 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 23.39 4.30 100.58

71061681 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 23.33 5.20 121.32

71061691 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 23.35 5.20 121.42

71061704 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 23.26 4.30 100.02

71061711 P13 - (93541) W Walker St Improvements 7PSSDB 23.30 5.70 132.81

71061722 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 23.32 5.20 121.26

71061735 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 23.29 5.20 121.11

71061748 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 23.32 6.45 150.41

71061761 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 23.32 5.20 121.26

71061777 P13 - (93541) W Walker St Improvements 7PSSDB 23.33 5.70 132.98

71061794 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 23.22 4.30 99.85

71061802 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 23.31 6.45 150.35

71061819 P13 - (93541) W Walker St Improvements 7PSSDB 23.37 5.70 133.21

71061831 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 23.21 5.20 120.69

71061848 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 23.38 4.30 100.53

71061853 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 23.37 5.20 121.52

71061866 P13 - (97941) TCISD Early Childhood Center 7PSSDB 23.25 6.20 144.15

71061886 P13 - (90708) BEACON POINT LAGO MAR Sec 2 BS-TON 23.26 5.90 137.23

71061904 P13 - (104460) TXDOT Sidewalks 270 and 96 - Main Lane 5PSSDB 23.26 6.20 144.21

71061925 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 23.28 4.30 100.10

71061938 P13 - (104519) WESTLAND RANCH SE. 8 & 9 7PSSDB 23.23 5.20 120.80

Settlement
of payment

Luis Angel Garcia (Explicit Trucking) 4/19/2024

R002209

1307

D122

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (90708) BEACON POINT LAGO MAR Sec 2



71061951 P13 - (97941) TCISD Early Childhood Center 7PSSDB 23.32 6.20 144.58

71061964 P13 - 100053 5PSSDB 23.23 5.95 138.22

150.00

4927.25

5% -246.36

SUBTOTAL 4680.89

-$847.31

TOTAL $3833.58

Bonus

Fuel
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